
BEG NE COR OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4, S 
W 825.09 FT, N 662.75 FT, THENCE
S 191.66 FT, E 449.86 FT, N 192.

ROBERTS CAYE C
P O BOX 3158
LAKE CITY, FL 32056-3158

11-5S-16-03583-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

11516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/19/2019 BC 9.75 87,750 0 0 87,750

STANDARD
3

132,219
12,000
87,750

231,969
144,724
87,245

HX HB WX 56,411
30,834

231,969
0

231,969

1441/2703 7/08/2021 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERTS CAYE C

ROBERTS ELIZABETH C

1016/2678 5/26/2004 WD Q I 145,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GREG DEAN & SUSUAN A 

JOHN L JR & CAYE C 
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XFOB:5:1: SAND MH

BLDG:2:1: SAND MH

2005HX Base Yr

566 SW OLD WIRE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,551 117.0960 131.15 203,414 1935 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1240

BAS 1,240 100 1,240 105,707

FEP 160 80 128 10,912

FOP 192 30 58 4,945

UCP 456 20 91 7,758

UOP 168 20 34 2,898

2,216 1,551 132,219

UCP= E10 N12 W38 S12 E28$ UOP= W28 S6 E28 BAS= W12 FEP= W16
S10 E16 N10$ S10 W16S40 E2 FOP= S8 E24 N8 W24$ E26 N50$ N6$.

UCP

10

12

38

12

28

UOP

28

6
28

6
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12

10

16

40

26

50

FEP

16

10

16

10

FOP8

24

8

24

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 750

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 750

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

5 0213 GRAIN BIN 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

9 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

12,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.75 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 87,750


